MIE03-HI SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 3.5W, Ultra-High Isolation, DIP-Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2019/06/19  REV:5   Page 1 of 5
®
FEATURES
►Industrial Standard DIP-24 Package
►Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range

Input Current Over
Voltage
Protection
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) VDC μF %
MIE03-05S05HI
5
( 4.5 ~ 9)
5 700 854
20
6.2 750 82
MIE03-05S058HI 5.8 600 849 6.2 560 82
MIE03-05S12HI 12 290 839 15 130 83
MIE03-05S15HI 15 235 839 18 100 84
MIE03-05S24HI 24 146 844 30 39 83
MIE03-05D12HI ±12 ±145 829 35 ±15 75# 84
MIE03-05D15HI ±15 ±115 821 ±18 56# 84
MIE03-12S05HI
12
( 9 ~ 18 )
5 700 356
8
6.2 750 82
MIE03-12S12HI 12 290 337 15 130 86
MIE03-12S15HI 15 235 338 18 100 87
MIE03-12S24HI 24 146 340 30 39 86
MIE03-12D12HI ±12 ±145 333 13 ±15 75# 87
MIE03-12D15HI ±15 ±115 330 ±18 56# 87
MIE03-24S05HI
24
(18 ~ 36)
5 700 178
6
6.2 750 82
MIE03-24S12HI 12 290 171 15 130 85
MIE03-24S15HI 15 235 169 18 100 87
MIE03-24S24HI 24 146 170 30 39 86
MIE03-24D12HI ±12 ±145 167 ±15 75# 87
MIE03-24D15HI ±15 ±115 167 ±18 56# 86
MIE03-48S05HI
48
(36 ~75)
5 700 89
4
6.2 750 82
MIE03-48S12HI 12 290 85 15 130 85
MIE03-48S15HI 15 235 86 18 100 85
MIE03-48S24HI 24 146 88 30 39 83
MIE03-48D12HI ±12 ±145 86 ±15 75# 84
MIE03-48D15HI ±15 ±115 86 ±18 56# 84
# For each output
                     MIE03-HI SERIES
DC-DC CONVERTER 3.5W, Ultra-High Isolation, DIP-Package
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150